

2021 12 14

22

						%
PMG Investments Limited	2021 12 13		110,000	\$1.4300	823,295,000	65.9818%
			40,000	\$1.4100	822,885,000	65.9786%
			40,000	\$1.4090	822,845,000	65.9754%
			100,000	\$1.3060	822,745,000	65.9674%
			50,000	\$1.3040	822,695,000	65.9634%
			200,000	\$1.3050	822,495,000	65.9473%
			100,000	\$1.3040	822,395,000	65.9393%
			100,000	\$1.3700	822,295,000	65.9313%
			35,000	\$1.3600	822,260,000	65.9285%
			90,000	\$1.3640	822,170,000	65.9213%
			70,000	\$1.3700	822,100,000	65.9157%
			30,000	\$1.3620	822,070,000	65.9132%

			10,000	\$1.3600	822,060,000	65.9124%
			5,000	\$1.3700	822,055,000	65.9120%
			245,000	\$1.3500	821,810,000	65.8924%
			50,000	\$1.3610	821,760,000	65.8884%
			90,000	\$1.3560	821,670,000	65.8812%
			50,000	\$1.3320	821,620,000	65.8772%
			100,000	\$1.3410	821,520,000	65.8691%
			20,000	\$1.3300	821,500,000	65.8675%

PMG Investments Limited

(6)

PMG Investments Limited